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Calendar: 
DAY TOPIC HW DUE /SCHEDULED TEST 
17-Nov 

 
Monday 

 
1st Quarter Exam Review 
 

NONE 
 

18-Nov 
 

Tuesday 
 

GDP and Circular Flow 
 

Read Module 10 and Answer Review Questions 

19-Nov 
 

Wednesday GDP and Circular Flow 
 

• Read “Birth of Macroeconomics,” 
• Read “Redefining the meaning of #1” 
• Read “China’s Green Economist” 
• Read “Gross National Happiness” 
• 2 journal entries 

 
20-Nov  Thursday GDP and Circular Flow 

 
• Morton’s Macro Activity 10 
• GDP Practice Problems (Weebly) 

 
21-Nov Friday 

 
GDP and Circular Flow Read Module 11 and Answer Review Questions  

 
24-Nov Monday 

 
Unemployment 
  

Read Module 12 and Answer Review Questions 
 

25-Nov Tuesday 
 

Unemployment 
  

• Read “Unemployment ticks down . . .” 
• Read “. . . Structural Unemployment” 
• Read “Three reasons  . . .” 
• Read “The incredible shrinking labor force” 
• 2 journal entries 

 
26-Nov Wednesday NO CLASS 

 
• Read Module 13 and Answer Review Questions 
• Unemployment Rate Problem Set 

 
27-Nov Thursday THANKSGIVING 

 
NO CLASS 
 

28-Nov Friday 
 

Inflation 
 

• Read Module 14 and Answer Review Questions 
• Read “In Praise of Inflation” 

 
1-Dec Monday 

 
Inflation • Read Module 15 and Answer Review Questions 

• Inflation Rate Problem Set 
 

2-Dec Tuesday 
 

Inflation • Read Module 15 and Answer Review Questions 
• Unit Review Problem Set 

 
3-Dec Wednesday UNIT 4 TEST UNIT 4 TEST 

 
4-Dec Thursday Unit 4 Test Review / PPT 

Work Day 
NONE 
 

5-Dec Friday 
 

PPT Presentations Economic Indicators PPT 

8-Dec Monday 
 

PPT Presentations Economic Indicators PPT 
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